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400 VAC

240 VAC

16 g[.565 oz]

AgNi90/10

8 mm[.315 in]

8 mm[.315 in]
13 mm[.512 in]
29 mm[1.142 in]

25.6 mm[1.008 in]

70 °C[158 °F]

-40-70°C

DC
LED

BRE&BER

Tube

25— 30 mm
4000 V
50-70°C
55-8mm
5-8mm
25— 30 mm
400 - 500 mW
12-16 mm
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